
česká jezdecká federace, o.s'
zátopkova 100/2, 160 1Z Praha

Adresář subjektů dIe oblasti
Název (zkraika) Kontakl

R Krá|ov€hradecká

JS Equibona
JK Metuje
JK Modř išice
JK sťastný domo
JK Černožice
stij Gotex
JK Harta
JK Hořec
JK Chrysos

JK J+|v cánka
JK K p'us K
JK KněŽická cha

JK Krá|ova Lhot
JK M|adé Buky
Pegas Bohuslavi
JK Ranč Lipí
JK Rolana
JK stáj Adam
JK strážné sedI
JK šmaspoI
JK TJ Jeřice

Js zlatá o|ešni
Klub Shagya Aar

se|ská jízda Ne
SK Majtan

ss Peh Ticháče
SS VIKTORIA
ss Žbc|éř
SS Lesna
sJK Roudnička
SK Skalice

SK VIP
stáj sub|i
stáj Ma|ý . Pía
st.áj z|at.'
TJ Krakonoš
TJ Labe Hostinn
TJ staÉ Hořice

491 491 626
499421742
499 522 264
495544149,
455544149

491410642
499 429 183, 499
429182

491611 707

494 663 218

777 633 304

481 582 819

495 425 177 , 495
425177

493698269
499 471 204

731 379 905

lúR0017
[,4R0038
I\/1R0037
It4R0013
N,4R0039
t!,{R0036
tvR0005
MR0011
M0031
tvR0030
tJR0016

t\.4R0018
t\.{R0027
tvtR0022

It4R0002
It4R0003
tllR0004
It4R0009
It4R0040
MR0010
14R0025
rvR0021
t{R0015
t\,tR0028
t\.{R0041
t\.{R0026
tvtR0020

t\4R0032

t\4R0001
tvtR0014

I/R0019
[,1R0043
MR0023
MR0029
MR0033
t{R0034

t\.{R0035
tvR0042
tvtR0006
tvR0024
tvtR0012
[4R0007
It4R0008

739 209 543
499 736 444,499
736 M4
481544398,
481544394
495 536 329
495 272 463, 776
216614

Janova HoÍa 92' Vítkovice V KíkonošÍch' 512 38
Nepasice 76' Třebechovice pod oÍebem' 503 46
Do|nÍs},tová 130' Háje nad J izeÍou,513 01
Ve|ká Jesenice č.p,67' Ve]ká Jesen]ce, 552 24
lúodřišice .166' Turnov' 511 01
Líšnice 205, Líšnice' 561 84
RůŽoVá 5, ČemoŽice' 503 04
Chvalkovice 106, Chvalkovice 552 04
J'  op|ela|a 154' Vrch|abi |]|. Podhůří' 543 03
LánoV U Vrch|abí 75' Lánav' 543 41
LibÍantice 25' Librantice' 503 46

Čánka 56, Čánka' 517 73
Vlkov 19, Vlkov,551 01
KněŽice 5' Vrch]abí' 543 01

KÍá|ova Lhota 54' Králova LhoIa' 517 71
Krkonošká 234' [4|adé BUky. 542 23
aohus|avice 235, Bohus|avice n'[4etují. 549 06
LipiBŮček' Náchod. 547 01
Újezd 60' ČeÍni|ov. 5o3 43
Na sÍaté cestě 424' DeŠlné V oí|ických horách' 5'l7 91
s|Íážné 40' stráŽné' 543 52
JiřÍho z Poděbrad 227' Hořice' 508 01
Jeř ice 118' Hoř ice'  508 01
Ve|kýVřešťov'l31' Ve|ký Vřešťov' 544 54
Libeč 87' Trutnov 1' 541 01
Bojiště 86. TíUinov' 541 01
Ve|ká Úpa 126, Pec pod sněžka|' 542 21

č'p'224, J i|emnice' 514 01

Ddinova 241' Hradec Krá|ové, 50311
sekaninova 405. HÍadec KÍá|ové11' 500 11

PÍoVodoV 18' Píovodov, 549 08
Radim 35, Radim,507 12
Be1|ém 419. Žac|éí ' 542 01
HomÍ Brusnice 292. Horni BÍusnice, 'l4 74
K Po|abinám 66, Hradec Krá|oVé. 500 11
ska|ice 19, smiřice' 503 03

Dobřenice 113' Dobřenice' 503 25
Radovesnice l l ,  Radovesnice 11,281 28
Praskačka 32' Praskačka' 503 33
ostrov 7. Hořice' 508 01
5'května 512' svoboda nad Úpau' 542 24
V Lipkách 798, Hostinné, 543 71
Na ZáVisti, Hořice, 508 01
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